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SpecificationsFeatures

IP Network Voice Alarm Interface

T-6223(A)

* 30 EMC inputs and expandable to 300 zones

* Two kinds of alarm collection trigger mode: normally closed way and normally opened

* Exact LED alarm zone display

* Within digital voice alarm player, come true independent voice alarm function for separate zones

* Panel integrated monitor speaker

* SD card to store the voice message to make sure hi-fi sound quality and easy management

* RJ45 communication interface

Model
Power Consumption
Communication Protocol
Communication Terminal
Communication Speed
Power Supply
Dimensions
Weight

T-6223(A)
15W

RS-422
RJ-45

4800bps
~110V/60Hz or ~230V/50Hz

484x303x88mm
4.20Kg
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