



## **Features**

- \* 30 EMC inputs and expandable to 300 zones
- \* Two kinds of alarm collection trigger mode: normally closed way and normally opened
- \* Exact LED alarm zone display
- \* Within digital voice alarm player, come true independent voice alarm function for separate zones
- \* Panel integrated monitor speaker
- $\ensuremath{^{*}}\xspace$  SD card to store the voice message to make sure hi-fi sound quality and easy management
- \* RJ45 communication interface

Specifications	
Model	T-6223(A)
Power Consumption	15W
Communication Protocol	RS-422
Communication Terminal	RJ-45
Communication Speed	4800bps
Power Supply	~110V/60Hz or ~230V/50Hz
Dimensions	484x303x88mm
Weight	4.20Kg

## **Rear Panel**

